
Weston

Doral

Marco Island

Miramar

Pembroke Pines

Homestead

Bonita Springs

Davie

Southwest Ranches

Medley

Hialeah

Cutler Bay

Sweetwater

Sunrise

Hialeah Gardens

Everglades

Palmetto Bay

COLLIER

MIAMI-DADE

BROWARD

MONROE

HENDRY

PALM BEACHLEE

District 120

District 80

District 97

District 104

District 106

District 81

District 117

District 118

District 76

District 119

District 103

District 116

District 114

District 115

§̈¦75

§̈¦595

§̈¦75

§̈¦75

£¤41

£¤27

£¤1

£¤41

£¤41

£¤27

£¤41

£¤41

ST821

ST997

ST29

ST951

ST94

ST994

ST820

ST84

ST985

ST836

ST874

ST818

ST825

ST992

ST990

ST986

ST972

ST84

ST821

ST874

ST986

ST821

ST874

ST825

ST985

ST997

ST821

ST836

ST29

ST994

ST985

ST818

ST951

ST951

ST94

ST84

ST985

ST84

ST874

Chokoloskee Bay

Gullivan Bay
Fakahatchee Bay

First Bay

Santina Bay

Gulf of Mexico

Tamiami C anal

Miami Canal

L-
37

Mud Canal

L-
68

-A

Levee 33

Levee 31N

South New R iver C anal

Interceptor Canal

Co
un

ty 
Rt

e 
83

9

Nor th  New River Canal

Tu
rn

er
 R

ive
r C

an
al

Nor th  River  Canal

B ro ad R ive r

Nor th  L ine Canal

Levee

Wood Ri ver

Ro gers R iv er

Green C anal

S napp erCr eek Ca na l

Pennsuco C anal

Blue Shanty C anal

No
rth

 F
ee

de
r C

an
al

West  Feeder Canal

Levee NO 30

Canal C-103

Levee 28 Interceptor

Golden Glades C anal

T h e Cuto f f

New R iv er

Faka U n ion Cana l

Big Cr eek

Canal C-10 2

Lost ma ns C re
ek

Shark Val ley S lough

Black Cre e k Canal

H end erson Cre e k

Rodgers Cr eek

Bla ck Creek

Oyst er C
r e

e k

Bir d Drive Canal

Mil itary C anal

Medley C anal

East  S lough

C ha rley Creek

C - 1 02 Canal

Ind ian Cam p C reek
Goulds Canal

To m s C reek

Spoi l Bank

M

aule Ca na l

60 t h St reet C anal

Rocky C reek

Li ttle  Creek

Everglades National  Park

Canal C-100

Lu
ck

y L
ak

e 
St

ra
nd

Morgan Pass

Canal C-in

Mil ler R oad Canal

Lostmans Five

Lard Can Shough

All igator C reek

Tamiami Canal

Tamiami Canal

I n
d ia

n C
am

p Creek

Nor th  L ine Canal

B lack C reek Ca n a l

Nor th  New River Canal

Nor th  L ine Canal

W

o o d Riv er

Broad River

Tamiami C anal

B r
oa

d R i
ve

r

Canal C-102

Tamiami C analTamiami C anal

Miami Canal

Miami Canal

Tamiami C anal

Mud Canal

Broad River

New  River

New  River

T o ms Cr eek

Tamiami C anal

Levee NO 30

Tamiami Canal

Ev
er

gla
de

s N
at

io
na

l P
ar

k

Bir d Drive Canal

West  Feeder Canal

Rodgers Cree k

Mud Canal

Fa
ka

 U
nio

n 
Ca

na
l

Canal C-102

Spoi l Bank

L-3

7

Tamiami C anal

Dade-Collier T ra iningDade-Collier T ra ining
 and Transition and Transition

 Airport Airport

Homestead Ai rHomestead Ai r
 Reserve Base Reserve Base

Kendall-Tamiami ExecutiveKendall-Tamiami Executive
 Airport Airport

Homestead Genera lHomestead Genera l
 Avia tion A irport Avia tion A irport

Marco Is landMarco Is land
 Airport Airport

Everg lades Ai rparkEverg lades Ai rpark

Bonita Bay
 East

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Miles

Florida State House Districts
Senate Joint Resolution 1176 (February 9, 2012)

Plan H000H9049 published January 25, 2012
Map produced by:
The Florida Senate

404 S. Monroe St., Tallahassee, FL 32399-1100
Website: http://www.flsenate.gov/redistricting

State House
District 105

´


